Table 1 Residential locations of patients registered at 3 centres over a 10-year period and population density of districts in

Alexandria

Residential location

Population estimate®

Residential location

Population
estimate”

Qutside of Alexandria
Almontazah

Sharg

Wasat

Algomrok

Gharb

Alagamy

Alamreya

Borg El Arab

Alexandria
District not recorded

Taotal

673
1025
T
786
277
363
284
135

2z

235

5185

1629132
1190 675
558 360
161 0g1
366 416
485 078
T4 014
159 831

Alexandria

4512

5325227
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